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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Sam Rinehart           M1519          1/4    5:54    18:16.32
2     Alex Keeling           M1519          2/4    6:47    21:01.45
3     Rebecca Sean           F2529         1/14    6:48    21:01.84
4     Samuel Senn            M2024          1/9    6:54    21:22.10
5     Les Shaeffer           M4044          1/9    7:01    21:43.05
6     Tim Shryack            M6064          1/2    7:04    21:53.87
7     Abby Fincel            F2529         2/14    7:08    22:06.18
8     Evan McMahon           M2024          2/9    7:23    22:51.48
9     Christina Snyder       F3539         1/17    7:32    23:19.65
10    Alexis Stroup          F1519          1/4    7:41    23:47.71
11    Noah Cones             M0014         1/12    7:44    23:56.90
12    Michael Williams       M4549          1/8    7:46    24:04.21
13    Summer Rund            F4044         1/23    7:48    24:10.27
14    Cj August              M3034          1/8    7:50    24:14.19
15    Venugopal Giliyaru     M4549          2/8    7:53    24:24.58
16    Jeremy Walker          M3539         1/11    7:57    24:37.67
17    Victoria Reeves        F2529         3/14    7:58    24:41.06
18    Rick Anderson          M5559          1/8    7:59    24:42.50
19    Aaron Davis            M4044          2/9    8:00    24:45.56
20    Charlotte Cones        F0014         1/12    8:08    25:12.56
21    Catherine Love         F6064         1/14    8:08    25:12.57
22    Pam Sailors            F5559          1/9    8:09    25:14.85
23    Joe Thompson           M4044          3/9    8:17    25:37.78
24    Mercedes Walley        F2024         1/18    8:17    25:37.83
25    Bryce Peebles          M0014         2/12    8:22    25:54.84
26    Paulina Najbar         F2529         4/14    8:23    25:59.05
27    Adaline Colon          F1519          2/4    8:25    26:02.57
28    Gretch House           F0014         2/12    8:25    26:02.84
29    Christian Farabee      M2529          1/9    8:28    26:13.30
30    Jami Jordan            F4044         2/23    8:29    26:17.53
31    Mila Jordan            F0014         3/12    8:29    26:17.58
32    Mindy Taylor           F3539         2/17    8:30    26:19.92
33    Christopher Farrar     M3539         2/11    8:36    26:39.19
34    Brad Beecher           M5054          1/8    8:37    26:40.77
35    Rachel Kirkman         F3034         1/12    8:37    26:41.26
36    Megan Jobes            F3539         3/17    8:38    26:45.78
37    Nick Wasley            M3034          2/8    8:46    27:07.68
38    Amanda Willard         F4044         3/23    8:47    27:12.81
39    Rodney Bechdoldt       M3539         3/11    8:49    27:18.35
40    Sara Heck              F3539         4/17    8:49    27:18.48
41    Bethany Scullawl       F3539         5/17    8:54    27:32.90
42    Nicole Osborne         F3539         6/17    8:54    27:33.03
43    Debbie Lehman          F6064         2/14    8:54    27:33.07
44    Kevin Lassley          M5054          2/8    8:55    27:37.22
45    Emily Haas             F3539         7/17    8:58    27:46.96
46    Kate Cheney            F0014         4/12    8:59    27:48.54
47    Aaron Evans            M4549          3/8    8:59    27:50.50
48    Brandon Barker         M4044          4/9    9:00    27:51.09
49    Nick Layman            M3539         4/11    9:02    27:57.75
50    Steven Hassenplug      M3539         5/11    9:05    28:07.26
51    Dale Pottebaum         M5054          3/8    9:05    28:09.37
52    Abby Cox               F2529         5/14    9:11    28:25.46
53    Will Lukowski          M2529          2/9    9:11    28:25.89
54    Christopher Danielson  M3539         6/11    9:11    28:26.28
55    Tyson Russell          M3034          3/8    9:12    28:28.80
56    Curt Williams          M6569          1/5    9:12    28:28.99
57    Chandria Johnson       F4044         4/23    9:15    28:37.65
58    Alan Thomas            M5559          2/8    9:19    28:51.19
59    Rodmy Chavez           M3539         7/11    9:26    29:12.05
60    Debbie Casey           F6569          1/4    9:28    29:17.86
61    Rosie Laughlin         F5559          2/9    9:29    29:23.48
62    Joey Lankford          M2529          3/9    9:31    29:28.88
63    Hayden Sisco           M2024          3/9    9:31    29:29.12
64    Reagan Jamison         F2024         2/18    9:31    29:29.67
65    Libbey Baadsgaard      F0014         5/12    9:37    29:48.57
66    Laurie Vestal          F5559          3/9    9:40    29:56.93
67    Neil Duncan            M5559          3/8    9:40    29:57.29
68    Hannah Crall           F2024         3/18    9:42    30:01.98
69    Mandi Morelock         F4044         5/23    9:42    30:02.19
70    Nick Beckett           M2529          4/9    9:43    30:05.16
71    Patrick Tetrick        M3034          4/8    9:49    30:25.33
72    Julia Witt             F5559          4/9    9:53    30:37.99
73    Holly Jones            F4044         6/23    9:54    30:41.25
74    Olivia Coons           F2024         4/18    9:59    30:56.60
75    Chris Buschjost        M3034          5/8   10:01    31:02.84
76    Tammy Peebles          F5559          5/9   10:02    31:03.68
77    Jason Davis            M4549          4/8   10:03    31:07.69
78    David Henderson        M4044          5/9   10:03    31:07.88
79    Adam Adams             M3034          6/8   10:05    31:12.92
80    Barry Shewmaker        M5054          4/8   10:05    31:14.49
81    Jake Dunsmore          M2024          4/9   10:05       31:15
82    Derek Seery            M2529          5/9   10:05    31:15.37
83    Michael Seery          M2529          6/9   10:06       31:18
84    Brian Swenty           M6569          2/5   10:07    31:19.55
85    Tim Casey              M7079          1/2   10:08    31:22.18
86    Madison Beecher        F2024         5/18   10:15    31:45.18
87    Kelly Shaner           F3034         2/12   10:19    31:57.91
88    Debbie Eliason         F6064         3/14   10:26    32:20.58
89    Lonnie Deckard         M6064          2/2   10:31    32:34.42
90    Pam Kay                F5559          6/9   10:33    32:40.89
91    Eric Reitner           M0014         3/12   10:36    32:48.91
92    Scott Thompson         M5559          4/8   10:37    32:52.07
93    Kira Baechle           F2529         6/14   10:38    32:56.19
94    Jaimie Saratella       F3034         3/12   10:43    33:10.51
95    Rick Condren           M5559          5/8   10:44    33:15.85
96    Amy Shaeffer           F3539         8/17   10:45    33:17.87
97    Caroline Bandy         F2024         6/18   10:49    33:31.04
98    Deborah Gaddis         F4044         7/23   10:53    33:43.78
99    Tim Corbin             M4549          5/8   10:57    33:55.21
100   Zachary Hawkins        M2529          7/9   10:58    33:58.70
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101   Melissa Blankenship    F3034         4/12   10:58    33:59.46
102   Allison Clendenin      F2529         7/14   10:59    33:59.96
103   Sandy Keith            F6064         4/14   11:01    34:08.55
104   Danielle Curnes        F2529         8/14   11:07    34:27.60
105   Heather Jordan         F4549         1/10   11:08    34:29.65
106   Jenetta Bliss          F3539         9/17   11:09    34:31.46
107   Anna Algeo             F3034         5/12   11:09    34:31.57
108   Jessica Terrell        F3034         6/12   11:09    34:31.83
109   Chad Sommer            M3539         8/11   11:13    34:45.46
110   Amy Lamp               F4549         2/10   11:15    34:50.25
111   Will Beadle            M0014         4/12   11:16    34:54.01
112   Bill Beadle            M4549          6/8   11:18    35:01.66
113   Elizabeth Oedewaldt    F4044         8/23   11:20    35:06.83
114   Danielle Richter       F3539        10/17   11:20    35:07.36
115   Ashley Lane            F3539        11/17   11:20    35:07.62
116   Roger Sherwood         M5559          6/8   11:27    35:28.31
117   Bruce Stansberry       M6569          3/5   11:29    35:35.08
118   Jack Reitner           M0014         5/12   11:37    35:58.97
119   Dylan Newell           M2024          5/9   11:37    35:59.15
120   Katarina Newell        F2024         7/18   11:37    35:59.37
121   Kamryn Hutsell         F2529         9/14   11:39    36:06.09
122   Laura Blankenship      F2529        10/14   11:39    36:06.51
123   Kayla Lambert          F2529        11/14   11:40    36:09.32
124   Brett Lambert          M2529          8/9   11:40    36:09.71
125   Tammy Condren          F5559          7/9   11:41    36:12.75
126   Jan Kuse               F6064         5/14   11:46    36:25.79
127   Jene Barker            F4044         9/23   11:48    36:34.03
128   Leslie Skorick         F4044        10/23   11:54    36:53.26
129   Alex Skorick           M0014         6/12   11:55    36:53.85
130   Jessica Smallwood      F3034         7/12   11:55    36:56.45
131   Ryan Grabill           M3539         9/11   11:56    36:56.76
132   Naomi Skorick          F0014         6/12   11:56    36:57.16
133   Paul Skorick           M4044          6/9   11:56    36:57.18
134   Joy Coons              F4044        11/23   11:56    36:58.19
135   Rodney Pennington      M6569          4/5   11:59    37:06.68
136   Tresea Campbell        F6569          2/4   12:00    37:11.94
137   Joel Alexander         M5559          7/8   12:04    37:22.12
138   Carey Head             F4549         3/10   12:04    37:23.41
139   Donna Ferenozy         F4549         4/10   12:05    37:24.74
140   Genie Neil             F3539        12/17   12:07    37:31.69
141   Cherie Sommer          F3034         8/12   12:14    37:52.92
142   Lisa Tuttle            F4044        12/23   12:15    37:56.10
143   Nia Howard             F4044        13/23   12:16    37:59.93
144   Julie Newman           F3539        13/17   12:20    38:12.85
145   Sarah Nance            F2024         8/18   12:22    38:17.41
146   Jessica Nance          F1519          3/4   12:22    38:18.16
147   Rodney Nance           M4549          7/8   12:24    38:26.21
148   McKenzie Lewis         F2024         9/18   12:25    38:28.03
149   Sam Nance              M1519          3/4   12:25    38:28.81
150   Joshua Nance           M2024          6/9   12:25    38:28.94
151   Eliza Skinner          F1519          4/4   12:38    39:08.63
152   Kandi Favor            F3034         9/12   12:38    39:09.46
153   Kristina Johnston      F4044        14/23   12:38    39:09.75
154   Holly Metcalf          F5054          1/6   12:53    39:55.75
155   Deborah Abel           F7079          1/1   12:53    39:56.12
156   Hannah Spotts          F6064         6/14   12:54    39:58.50
157   Miles Como             M1519          4/4   12:58    40:10.03
158   Andrea Natal           F5054          2/6   13:01    40:19.79
159   Barbara Bailey         F6064         7/14   13:03    40:24.30
160   Jason Swindell         M4044          7/9   13:03    40:24.72
161   Becky Cumley           F5054          3/6   13:07    40:37.02
162   Wendy Tokach           F4044        15/23   13:19    41:14.37
163   Channa Ringo           F4044        16/23   13:19    41:14.41
164   Marc Reitner           M4044          8/9   13:28    41:42.14
165   Ryan Reitner           M0014         7/12   13:28    41:42.79
166   Liam Willhite          M0014         8/12   13:28    41:43.37
167   Natosha Willhite Haydo F3539        14/17   13:29    41:46.89
168   Tegan Willhite         M0014         9/12   13:29    41:46.90
169   Constance Swenty       F6569          3/4   13:44    42:32.29
170   Tien Nguyen            F3034        10/12   13:52    42:57.90
171   Candiss Chapman        F4044        17/23   13:56    43:11.39
172   Jackson Stilgenbauer   M5559          8/8   13:57    43:12.18
173   Hayden Long            F0014         7/12   13:57    43:12.48
174   Karen Kulan            F6064         8/14   13:57    43:13.99
175   Kym Nelms              F4549         5/10   13:58    43:15.86
176   Ken Williams           M5054          5/8   14:07    43:43.21
177   Angela Delahoussaye    F5054          4/6   14:07    43:43.80
178   Judy Nipper            F6064         9/14   14:11    43:57.73
179   Brad Nipper            M3034          7/8   14:11    43:57.78
180   Brandon Goodman        M2024          7/9   14:16    44:13.16
181   Jacklyn Heise          F2024        10/18   14:17    44:13.89
182   Shelby Thomas          F2024        11/18   14:17    44:16.11
183   Susan Barnes           F4549         6/10   14:21    44:28.05
184   Cynthia Lipscomb       F4549         7/10   14:21    44:29.10
185   Mary Kromrey           F4044        18/23   14:22    44:29.78
186   Jeff Ritchey           M3539        10/11   14:24    44:37.93
187   Parker Leriche         M0014        10/12   15:03    46:38.89
188   Tiffany Leriche        F4044        19/23   15:04    46:40.96
189   Jason Leriche          M4044          9/9   15:04    46:41.98
190   Sam Huizenga           M2024          8/9   15:07    46:51.68
191   Kelsey Pfeil           F2024        12/18   15:08    46:53.35
192   Brittney Flowers       F0014         8/12   15:14    47:13.02
193   Debbie Flowers         F4044        20/23   15:15    47:13.65
194   Erin McMillan          F2529        12/14   15:37    48:23.43
195   Andrea Aarons          F2024        13/18   15:39    48:28.82
196   Stephanie Jones        F2529        13/14   15:40    48:31.18
197   Rebeca Henningsen      F3034        11/12   15:43    48:40.93
198   Theresa Chenault       F5054          5/6   15:43    48:41.06
199   Lisa Sullivan          F4044        21/23   15:51    49:06.95
200   Lisa Powell            F6064        10/14   15:52    49:09.75

Generated February 6, 2026 at 4:54 AM 2/3



2020 Fleet Feet Santa Run - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
201   Susie Turner           F6064        11/14   15:52    49:10.23
202   Ann Vincel             F6064        12/14   15:53    49:12.33
203   Genna Holt             F6064        13/14   15:56    49:21.41
204   Lyla Kuschmeader       F0014         9/12   16:01    49:36.16
205   Tiffany Kuschmeader    F3539        15/17   16:01    49:36.60
206   Devin Keeney           M3034          8/8   16:23    50:46.09
207   Lindsay Keeney         F3034        12/12   16:23    50:46.13
208   Connie Rhodes          F4549         8/10   16:31    51:11.91
209   Jane Earnhart          F5559          8/9   16:54    52:22.51
210   Michael Clarke         M7079          2/2   16:55    52:26.45
211   Lana Fellhoelter       F2024        14/18   17:10    53:12.40
212   Martina Potter         F2024        15/18   17:10    53:12.69
213   Sarah Potter           F3539        16/17   17:13    53:19.77
214   Jason Shumny           M5054          6/8   17:23    53:51.69
215   Jessica Pearson        F3539        17/17   17:28    54:06.42
216   Dylan Pearson          F0014        10/12   17:28    54:06.64
217   Brian Welch            M5054          7/8   17:30    54:12.78
218   Diane Nelson           F4044        22/23   17:30    54:12.80
219   Rebecca Nance          F2529        14/14   17:50    55:15.10
220   Barbara Riggle         F6569          4/4   17:50    55:15.25
221   Ethan Nance            M2024          9/9   17:50    55:15.93
222   Aaron Douglas          M2529          9/9   18:12    56:23.13
223   Heather Loar           F4549         9/10   18:13    56:25.83
224   Robert Loar            M5054          8/8   18:14    56:29.34
225   Sue Duberry            F5054          6/6   18:17    56:40.58
226   Gavin Hamp             M0014        11/12   18:26    57:05.65
227   Quinton Hamp           M3539        11/11   18:26    57:05.92
228   Allison Fenton         F2024        16/18   18:29    57:16.07
229   Ava Miscuk             F0014        11/12   18:33    57:30.30
230   Savannah Flowers       F0014        12/12   18:35    57:35.41
231   Emily Titus            F4044        23/23   18:35    57:35.67
232   Theo Potter            M0014        12/12   18:38    57:43.91
233   Melanie Borden         F6064        14/14   18:52    58:26.83
234   Natalie Mansk          F2024        17/18   19:23  1:00:03.96
235   Katrina Sale           F2024        18/18   19:24     1:00:07
236   Grata Parsley          F4549        10/10   19:36  1:00:43.83
237   David Bell             M4549          8/8   19:36  1:00:44.61
238   Anthony Garcia         M6569          5/5   19:45  1:01:13.19
239   Sophie Garcia          F5559          9/9   19:46  1:01:13.86
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